
Huddersfield & District Chess Association

Fixtures 2011 - 2012  {Nick Edwards}

Tue 13-Sep-11 Watkinson 1

Wed 14-Sep-11 Wakefield Netherton & West Bretton 1

Wed 14-Sep-11 Netherton & West Bretton 3 Netherton & West Bretton 2

Thurs 15-Sep-11 Huddersfield Bishops bye

Thurs 15-Sep-11 Huddersfield Knights David Browns

Tue 20-Sep-11 Holme Valley Calderdale Examiner 1

Wed 21-Sep-11 West Bretton Netherton

Wed 21-Sep-11 David Browns Wakefield

Huddersfield Rooks bye

Tue 27-Sep-11 Watkinson 2

Wed 28-Sep-11 Netherton & West Bretton 1 David Browns

Wed 28-Sep-11 Netherton & West Bretton 2 bye

Wed 28-Sep-11 Netherton & West Bretton 3 Huddersfield Bishops

Wed 28-Sep-11 Huddersfield Knights Wakefield fixture change

Tue 04-Oct-11 Examiner 2

Wed 05-Oct-11 Wakefield Holme Valley

Wed 05-Oct-11 Calderdale David Browns

Thurs 06-Oct-11 Huddersfield Rooks West Bretton

Netherton bye

Tue 11-Oct-11 bye Netherton & West Bretton 1 Watkinson 3

Wed 12-Oct-11 David Browns Netherton & West Bretton 2

Thurs 13-Oct-11 Huddersfield Knights Netherton & West Bretton 3

Thurs 13-Oct-11 Huddersfield Bishops Wakefield

Tue 18-Oct-11 Examiner 3

Wed 19-Oct-11 Netherton Holme Valley

Wed 19-Oct-11 Calderdale West Bretton

Thurs 20-Oct-11 Huddersfield Rooks David Browns

Wakefield bye

Tue 25-Oct-11 Half Term

Thurs 27-Oct-11 Indiv KO Rd 1 Half Term

Tue 01-Nov-11 bye Huddersfield Knights Watkinson 4

Wed 02-Nov-11 Netherton & West Bretton 1 Netherton & West Bretton 3

Wed 02-Nov-11 Wakefield Netherton & West Bretton 2

Wed 02-Nov-11 David Browns Huddersfield Bishops

Tue 08-Nov-11 Holme Valley Huddersfield Rooks Examiner 4

Wed 09-Nov-11 David Browns Netherton

Wed 09-Nov-11 West Bretton Wakefield

Calderdale bye



Tue 15-Nov-11 bye Netherton & West Bretton 3 Watkinson 5

Wed 16-Nov-11 Netherton & West Bretton 2 Netherton & West Bretton 1

Wed 16-Nov-11 David Browns Wakefield

Thurs 17-Nov-11 Huddersfield Bishops Huddersfield Knights

Tue 22-Nov-11 Examiner 5

Wed 23-Nov-11 Wakefield Netherton

Wed 23-Nov-11 David Browns Holme Valley

Thurs 24-Nov-11 Huddersfield Rooks Calderdale

West Bretton bye

Tue 29-Nov-11 Watkinson 6

Wed 30-Nov-11 Netherton & West Bretton 2 Huddersfield Knights

Wed 30-Nov-11 Netherton & West Bretton 1 Huddersfield Bishops

Wed 30-Nov-11 Wakefield bye

Wed 30-Nov-11 Netherton & West Bretton 3 David Browns

Tue 06-Dec-11 Holme Valley West Bretton Examiner 6

Wed 07-Dec-11 Wakefield Huddersfield Rooks

Wed 07-Dec-11 Netherton Calderdale

David Browns bye

Tue 13-Dec-11 spare week

XMAS

Tues 03-Jan-12

Thurs 05-Jan-12 Indiv KO Rd 2

Tue 10-Jan-12 Watkinson 7

Wed 11-Jan-12 David Browns bye

Wed 11-Jan-12 Wakefield Netherton & West Bretton 3

Thurs 12-Jan-12 Huddersfield Knights Netherton & West Bretton 1

Thurs 12-Jan-12 Huddersfield Bishops Netherton & West Bretton 2

Tue 17-Jan-12 Examiner 7

Wed 18-Jan-12 Netherton Huddersfield Rooks

Wed 18-Jan-12 Calderdale Wakefield

Wed 18-Jan-12 West Bretton David Browns

Holme Valley bye
Tue 24-Jan-12 Bill Lumley 1

Tue 31-Jan-12 Watkinson Finals 1

Tue 07-Feb-12 Watkinson Finals 2

Tue 14-Feb-12 Bill Lumley 2

Half Term

Tue 21-Feb-12 Watkinson Finals 3

Tue 28-Feb-12 Bill Lumley Finals

Tue 06-Mar-12 TeamKO 1

Tue 13-Mar-12 TeamKO semis

Tue 20-Mar-12 TeamKO Final

Tue 27-Mar-12

Thurs 29-Mar-12 Individual KO Finals

Tue 03-Apr-12 Easter Free Week


